$374,900

2130 RIVER CHASE DR, MURFREESBORO, TN,
Us,

Highly Sought After & VERY PRIVATE ONE LEVEL END UNIT
Townhome In Prime Location Just Off I-24!*Located At The Very
End Of The Street w/NO THROUGH TRAFFIC!*HUGE Open Concept
Living renovated townhome. Three bedrooms on one level!! New
flooring, gas log fireplace in den, separate living room with formal
dining, eat-in kitchen with new stainless [...]

Rooms




Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Den

Dining Room
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air, Electric
ParkingTotal: 2

Heating: Central, Electric

Exterior material: Brick

Parking: Private

15x14

12x10

11x13

21x13

11x8

18x10

22x16

ArchitecturalStyle: Cottage
NewConstructionYN: No
Basement: Slab

Roof: Shingle

Amenities & Features




Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No
AttachedGarageYN: No FireplaceYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No Utilities: Electricity Available, Water Available

Amenities: Dishwasher, Microwave Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Den, Extra Closets, Wood
Burning




